Institution

Georgia Institute of Technology
Georgia State University
Medical College of Georgia
University of Georgia

Research Universities

First-Time Freshmen who Matriculated in Fall 1986

SAT Scores
Number of
FTF
With Valid
Number of SAT
FTF Scores
1,732 1,728
1,425 1,372
23 23
3,773 3,762

SAT
Math

647
478
470
543

SAT
Verbal

612
497
515
556

SAT
Composite

1,259
975
984

1,099



