## First-Time Freshmen who Matriculated in Fall 1986 SAT Scores

	Number of FTF With Valid				
Institution	Number of FTF	SAT Scores	SAT Math	SAT Verbal	SAT Composite
Georgia Institute of Technology	1,732	1,728	647	612	1,259
Georgia State University	1,425	1,372	478	497	975
Medical College of Georgia University of Georgia	23 3,773	23 3,762	470 543	515 556	984 1,099

Research Universities